AGENDA

FINANCE COMMITTEE
Capital Plan Sub-Committee
Third Floor Chambers

Thursday, March 25, 2010

6:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M.

Call to Order
Municipal - Capital Improvement Plan
Other

Set date, time and agenda for next meeting

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Distribution: Finance Committee, Town Councilors, Town Manager, Staff Mailboxes, School Department, Press

Adjourn
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